
250 SXS 2005 <2005><EU><6300E1>
EXHAUST SYSTEM

1546

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

7 54805007100 EXHAUST PIPE 250 SX 2004 SX, MXC, EXC USA 1.00

7 54805009000 EXHAUST PIPE EXC EU+AUS 2004 EXC EU+AUS 1.00

9 0770440030 O-RING 44,00X3,00 VITON ONLY FOR 250 2.00

11 54805001000 THROTTLE CAT 250/300 EXC 2004 EXC EU+AUS 1.00

12 50305012000 Silent block for exhaust pipe 2.00

16 50305016000 TEN.SPRING L=62MM EY.MOVEABLE 2.00

17 54605157000 SILICON SLEEVE D=25/27MM 250/300 1.00

18 54603048100 clip nut M6 1.00

19 50235033200 SNAP-NUT HOLDER M6 KP 134 1.00

25 0014060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 2.00

26 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 2.00


